Compact 660mm width
design fits into small spaces
3 adjustable shelves plus
base to maximise your
product display area
Serve and restock quickly
with the hinged rear door
Toughened safety
glass and corrosion-
resistant materials
ensure durability
Castors to move your
cabinet with ease
Grab customers’ attention
with bright LED lighting that
highlights your products
Removable shelf inserts
ensure easy cleaning
Fully compliant with
Australian safety
standards and regulations
Keep your food
deliciously moist with the
included bain-marie
2 Years Bromic Extra Care
Warranty - Labour and Parts
FD4T0660H
Hot Food Display
660mm - 4 Tier
Food Displays
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
FD4T0660H
Hot Food Display
660mm - 4 Tier
Food Displays
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
624
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
External
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
660
740
1360
Internal
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
624
647
828
Packaged
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
760
850
1510
Part Number 3736312
Volume 300L
Unit Weight 155kg
Packaged Weight 165kg
Adjustable Temp. Range +50°C to +70°C
Refrigeration Capacity 1138W
Rated Current 4.7A
Electrical Voltage 220-240V
Frequency 50Hz
Power Supply Single Phase
Power Plug 1 x 10A
Plug Location Rear, Bottom Right
Internal Light Fluorescent
No. of Doors 1
Colour Temperature Warm
Door Type Glass
Door Glass Type Single Glazed
Door Style Hinged
Self-Closing Door No
Door Swing Dimensions 480mm
Total Depth of Door Open 1182mm
No. of Shelves Incl. Base
Per Door 4
Shelves Type Adjustable
Shelf Dimensions 577(w) x 307(d) mm, 577(w) x 342(d) mm,
577(w) x 377(d) mm
Temp. Controller Digital
Castors Yes
Warranty 2 Years, Parts & Labour Bromic Extra Care